CTF-QUAD
Call 800-678-0141 or visit us at www.amphenol-aerospace.com
1
OVERVIEW
Amphenol Aerospace adds CTF-QUAD to the CTF (Copper to Fiber) Media
Converter Product Family. This product line utilizes standard quadrax receptacle
connectors and inserts.
The CTF-QUAD product line is fiber to copper and copper to fiber media

Call 800-678-0141 or visit us at www.amphenol-aerospace.com
2
How to Order
CONTACT US:
Ryan Gagnon
E-mail: rgagnon@amphenol-aao.com
Phone: 607-563-5242
PDS-243
CTF-QUAD Mating Plug
Connector Type Material Quadrax
Contact
Finish Shell Style Shell Size-
Insert
Arrangement
Mode Device Type Rotation
CTF 5 Q Z 0 A1 04 T N
Designates
CTF Copper to Fiber Product Family
Designates
5 Aluminum Shell
6 Composite Shell
8 Stainless Steel Shell
Designates
5 Aluminum Shell
6 Composite Shell
8 Stainless Steel Shell
Designates
Q Quadrax Size 8 Contact
Active Device
Designates
P Quadrax Size 8 Contact Adapter for ARINC 801 Contact
Designates
T Aluminum Durmalon
Z Aluminum Black
Zinc Nickel
F Aluminum
Electroless Nickel
M Composite
Electroless Nickel
W Aluminum OD Cad
J Composite OD Cad
L Stainless Steel
Electrodeposited
Nickel
Y Stainless Steel Pas-
sivated*
Designates
04 4 Gb/s multimode
08 8 Gb/s multimode
10 10 Gb/s multimode
Designates
T Transmit
R Receive
X Transceiver
Designates
N Normal
A
B
C
D
E
Designates
0 Wall Mount
N Wall Mount w/
Clinch Nuts
7 Jam Nut
Designates
6 Straight Plug
Designates
A1 9-5
E2 17-52
F4 21-75
H6 23-6